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2

1. Loews Philadelphia (co-HQ)
2. Philadelphia Marriott (co-HQ)
3. Courtyard Downtown
4. Crowne Plaza Philadelphia
5. Doubletree
6. Embassy Suites Center City
7. Four Seasons Philadelphia
8. Hampton Inn Center City
9. Hilton Garden Inn Center City
10. Holiday Inn Express Midtown
11. Radisson Plaza Warwick
12. Residence Inn Center City
13. Ritz-Carlton Philadelphia
14. Sheraton Philadelphia
15. Sofitel Philadelphia
16. Westin Philadelphia
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THE BENJAMIN FRANKLIN PARKWAY

Philadelphia Marriott (headquarters)
Loews Philadelphia (co-headquarters)
Courtyard Downtown
Crowne Plaza Philadelphia
Doubletree
Embassy Suites Center City
Four Seasons Philadelphia
Hampton Inn Center City

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

hotel locator map

Hilton Garden Inn Center City
Holiday Inn Express Midtown
Radisson Plaza Warwick
Residence Inn Center City
Ritz-Carlton Philadelphia
Sheraton Philadelphia
Sofitel Philadelphia
Westin Philadelphia

hotels


